© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco cBR-8 Converged Broadband Router
Product Overview
Cable operators have seen exponential growth in broadband traffic in recent years. According to industry reports,
downstream and upstream traffic grew significantly annually for the past several years. Even after many years of
high rates of traffic growth, the pace continues. Much of this growth is due to the consumption of video, which
accounts for a significant and growing percentage of bandwidth used in hybrid fiber-coaxial (HFC) networks.

**
 Additional MIBs for DOCSIS 3.1 to be determined at DOCSIS 3.1 release.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering page.
Table 3. Ordering Information for Cisco cBR-8 Router
Product Description Part Number
Cisco cBR-8 Converged Cable Access Chassis
cBR-8 CCAP Chassis CBR-8-CCAP-CHASS
cBR-8 AC Power Supply CBR-AC-PS
cBR-8 AC PEM (AC Facility connectivity) CBR-PEM-AC-6M
cBR-8 AC Power Tray where AC Power Supplies reside CBR-AC-PWR-TRAY
cBR-8 DC Power Supply CBR-DC-PS
cBR-8 DC PEM (DC Facility connectivity) CBR-PEM-DC-6M
cBR-8 DC Power Tray where DC Power Supplies reside CBR-DC-PWR-TRAY
cBR-8 Power Supply Blanks (for empty Power Supply slots) CBR-PS-BLANK
Fan Modules (5 modules) CBR-FAN-ASSEMBLY
Table 4. Ordering Information for Cisco cBR-8 Router Supervisor Modules
Product Description Part Number
Cisco cBR-8 Supervisor Modules
The Supervisor includes 200G forwarding capability as well as a robust and powerful control plane
complex. The Supervisor ships with 48 GB of memory.
CBR-CCAP-SUP-160G
The Supervisory PIC includes WAN backhaul connectivity options CBR-SUP-8X10G-PIC
Supported SFP+ Options: SFP-10G-SR
SFP-10G-LR
SFP-10G-ER
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-LRM
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 7
Product Description Part Number
Blank for an empty Supervisor Slot CBR-SUP-BLANK
Blank for an empty Supervisor PIC slot CBR-SUP-PIC-BLANK
Software Licenses For Cisco cBR-8 Supervisor Modules
10G WAN license CBR-SUP-10G-LIC
Table 5. Ordering Information for Cisco cBR-8 Router Interface and Modules
Product Description Part Number
Cisco cBR-8 Integrated CCAP, Remote PHY line cards and Physical Interface Cards
cBR CCAP line card includes 2 DS D3.1 modules as well as 1 US D3.1 Module.  CBR-LC-8D31-16U31
cBR CCAP line card includes 2 DS D3.0 modules as well as 1 US D3.0 Module. The line card is
upgradable to D3.1 on both DS and US.
CBR-LC-8D30-16U30
cBR CCAP line card includes 1 DS D3.1 modules as well as 1 US D3.1 Module. CBR-LC-4D31-16U31
cBR CCAP line card includes 1 DS D3.1 modules as well as 1 US D3.0 Module. The line card is
upgradable to D3.1 on the US.
CBR-LC-4D31-16U30
cBR CCAP 40G Remote PHY line card CBR-CCAP-LC-40G-R
cBR CCAP 8x10G Remote PHY Digital Physical Interface Card CBR-DPIC-8X10G
cBR CCAP RF Through PIC (Connectivity to the RF Plant) CBR-RF-PIC
cBR CCAP Protect PIC (for N+1 redundancy) CBR-RF-PROT-PIC
cBR-8 RF Cables CBR-CABLE-8X16
Software Licenses For Cisco cBR-8 RF Line Cards
D3.1 DS License CBR-D31-DS-LIC
D3.0 DS License CBR-D30-DS-LIC
D3.0 US License CBR-D30-US-LIC
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative services
programs are delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, promoting high
levels of customer satisfaction. Cisco Services help you to protect your network investment, optimize network